
ABB Parts Listing - Master Part # 502057
Item Quantity Per Material Description

100093 1 Unit SEAL NSF

100726 1 Unit WHEEL, MOLDED BATTER, MACHINED

100760 2 Unit MOUNT, BATTER WHEEL, ABB

100761 1 Unit BRACKET, BATTER WHEEL, ABB

100826 1 Unit ABB, TRAINING VIDEO

105245 4 Unit SEAL 1/2 CONDUIT

120223 4 Unit WSHR LOCK 5/16

120232 2 Unit WSHR EXT TOOTH #10

120235 3 Unit WSHR EXT TOOTH #8

120258 4 Unit WSHR PLAIN 5/16

120261 3 Unit WSHR PLAIN 1/4 - SPECIAL

120281 3 Unit WSHR PLAIN #10

120304 10 Unit NUT ESNA 1/4-20

120330 5 Unit NUT #10-24 STANDARD HEX

120587 6 Unit SCW 1/4-20 X 5/8

120587 4 Unit SCW 1/4-20 X 5/8

120759 2 Unit SCW #10-24 X 3/4

120760 2 Unit SCW #10-24 X 3/8

120784 3 Unit SCW #10-24 X 5/8

120785 4 Unit SCW #10-24 X 1/2

120870 4 Unit SCW 5/16-18 X 5/8

121419 3 Unit SCW 1/4-20 X 1/2

121419 1 Unit SCW 1/4-20 X 1/2

122038 1 Unit COLLAR SPLIT CLAMP

122047 2 Unit RING, RETAINING

122231 4 Unit RIVET 1/8 X 3/16

122283 6 Unit KNOB, 1.38 OD, 1.78 LONG

122605 1 Unit KEY WOODRUFF #404

122653 2 Unit NUT LOCK 1/2 CONDUIT

122764 8 Unit THUMBSCREW, KNURLED, PLAIN

122794 2 Unit SCREW, SCKT HD CAP #10-24x.750

123002 1 Unit CONNECTOR STRAIGHT METRIC

123108 6 Unit SOCKET SET SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/2

123113 8 Unit SETSCRW,SLOTTED HD 5/16-18X1/2

123131 2 Unit SCW SET 1/4-20 X 1/4

123131 8 Unit SCW SET 1/4-20 X 1/4

123219 2 Unit SCW #10-24 X 5/8

123233 6 Unit SCW #10-24 X 1/2

123234 8 Unit SCREW, HEX WSHR HD 1/4-20 X 1/2

123831 2 Unit CABLE CLAMP

124744 2 Unit BUSHING SNAP 15/16"

124746 1 Unit BUSHING STRAIN RELIEF

124750 1 Unit SWITCH 2 POS CAM W/ PLATE

124751 4 Unit CONNECTOR STRAIGHT 1/2



125078 3 Unit CLAMP CABLE 3/8

125915 4 Unit SPROCKET 12T

125916 4 Unit SPROCKET 11T

125918 2 Unit SPROCKET IDLER 12T

125920 1 Unit SPROCKET 15T

125924 1 Unit SPROCKET, 23 TOOTH

500284 2 Unit ANCHOR VIBRATOR SPRING

500285 2 Unit SPRING VIBRATOR, 1" WIDE

500287 3 Unit ROD CROSS

500288 1 Unit ROD

500307 1 Unit SLEEVE GUIDE

500308 2 Unit MOUNT, IDLER SPROCKET

500309 1 Unit SHAFT SUPPORT

500312 2 Unit BEARING .500 DIAMETER

500315 1 Unit SHAFT DRIVE

500327 1 Unit SHAFT DEFLECTOR MTG

500340 1 Unit SHAFT SUPPORT FEED END

500344 1 Unit COVER ASM GASKET

500365 1 Unit TRAY ASM DISCHARGE

500368 2 Unit BLOCK ASM CHAIN IDLER

500377 4 Unit PLATE ADJUSTABLE RETAINING

500437 1 Unit BRACE, SUPPORT SOLID TOP FRAME

500472 2 Unit BEARING .281 I.D.

500522 8 Unit PADDLE, BALANCED TAMPER

500527 1 Unit SHAFT, PADDLE, TAMPER

500531 1 Unit GUARD - RIGHT SIDE

500532 1 Unit GUARD - LEFT SIDE

500537 1 Unit SHAFT, DRIVE, LONG

500538 1 Unit PLATE, PLOW

500545 1 Unit ROLLER, FIXED

500556 1 Unit CHAIN ASSY, W/CONN. LINK

500574 1 Unit SIDE PLATE, LEFT

500575 1 Unit SIDE PLATE, RIGHT

500577 2 Unit SCREW,FLUSH END,1/4-20 SPECIAL

500589 1 Unit ARM, RIGHT, MK1

500590 1 Unit BEARING, RIGHT, MK1

500602 1 Unit ARM, LEFT, MK1

500603 1 Unit BEARING, LEFT, MK1

500608 1 Unit LABEL, NAME 19.75 X 6

500610 1 Unit TRAY ASSY, BATTER CONVEYOR

500614 1 Unit BLOCK, STOP

500636 3 Unit LABEL,CHAIN HAZARD ENG/SPANISH

500637 2 Unit LABEL,PINCH HAZARD ENG/SPANISH

500657 1 Unit DEFLECTOR, FLAT, WITH UNLOAD

500658 1 Unit PAN, BOTTOM, WITH TOP FLANGE

500672 1 Unit CORD ASSY - CAPACITOR

500678 1 Unit RAIL, RT SIDE, SBB, ADJUSTABLE



500692 1 Unit BATTER TANK, STD FLAT BOTTOM

500710 1 Unit CAPACITOR CLAMP

500715 1 Unit LABEL - GROUND

500717 1 Unit ENCLOSURE MODIFIED

500761 1 Unit CORD MOTOR ON/OFF SWITCH

500786 3 Unit WIRENUT

500794 4 Unit LEG ASSY, 1" H.D, ADJUSTABLE

500841 4 Unit LOCKNUT 1/4-20

500863 1 Unit PAN-BREADER

500905 1 Unit RAIL ASSEMBLY - ABB & SBB

500945 2 Unit SHAFT, SIDE GUIDE SUPPORT

501000 1 Unit LATCH, LOCKING

501016 1 Unit SHAFT, LOCKING

501160 2 Unit LABEL,SHOCK HAZARD ENG/SPANISH

501318 1 Unit TENSIONER WELDMENT

501340 1 Unit HOUSING, LOCKING

501344 1 Unit SPROCKET, MACHINED

501345 1 Unit COUPLING, SQUARE DRIVE

501346 1 Unit SCREW, MODIFIED

501347 1 Unit SHAFT, DRIVEN

501367 2 Unit BEARING, THRUST

501368 4 Unit WASHER, THRUST

501374 2 Unit SCREW, SCKT HD CAP #6-32x.625

501377 2 Unit BEARING ASSEMBLY

501378 1 Unit BELT, ENDLESS, BREADER 23.980

501405 1 Unit SHAFT, DRIVE WITH FITTINGS

501406 1 Unit COLLAR, SPLIT THREADED

501407 1 Unit COLLAR, SPLIT THRU HOLES

501410 1 Unit BEARING, DRIVEN 1/2 ID SHAVED

501411 1 Unit BEARING, DRIVEN 5/8 ID SHAVED

501475 10 Unit KNOB, MOLDED

501475 2 Unit KNOB, MOLDED

501488 1 Unit FRAME WELDMENT, ABB

501489 1 Unit BREADER ASSY COMPLETE, ABB

501490 1 Unit BREADER ASSY, ABB

501491 1 Unit BATTER ASSY COMPLETE, ABB

501492 1 Unit BATTER ASSEMBLY, ABB

501504 1 Unit GUIDE ASSEMBLY, SBB

501521 1 Unit MANUAL, ABB, ENGLISH, 115V/230

501541 1 Unit BELT, ENDLESS BATTER, ABB

501619 2 Unit O-RING, BLACK

501620 1 Unit GEARMOTOR, BLACK, 115/230V

501650 1 Unit SHAFT, ROTARY SUPPORT, J-CRUMB

502030 1 Unit PLATE, SPEC ABB, ETL, US

502057-0020 1 Unit COMPLETE MACHINE, ABB, 115V


